
ASX Sharemarket Game 
Learn how to buy and sell shares. 
Register now at: asx.com.au/game 
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*Stocks are based on price performance 5 - 12  September Please note - these are not stock recommendations.

% Change

-13.11%

-11.53%

-9.43%

-9.14%

-8.91%

Company Name

Lynas Corporation

Speedcast Limit

Bellamy's Australia 

Greencross Limited

Blackmores Limited

ASX Code

LYC

SDA

BAL

GXL

BKL

% Change

10.11%

7.37%

6.70%

5.41%

5.30%

Company Name

Whitehaven Coal

South32

Origin Energy

Regis Health Care

Telstra Corporation.

 

ASX Code

WHC

S32

ORG

REG

TLS

Cactus2
$57,132

TOP LEAGUE   -0.88%Down -0.88%
for the week

S&P/ASX 200 
PERFORMANCE

TOP 3 RANKED  PLAYERS

5STAR 
QLD

$64,055

3RD

Unclewally 
QLD
$64,548

2ND

Michelle Ng
NSW

$64,578

1ST

MOST
IMPROVED
PLAYER

jellybean70
Portfolio value: 
$53,889
Weekly change: 
6.967%

PERFORMANCE 
SUMMARY38%

38% of players are in profit
Average portfolio value $49,785

WEEK 6 UPDATE


